
Kanhan Valley Express/XX14020 - Exp - NR 
DSJ/Delhi Safdarjung to BPL/Bhopal Junction 
11h 40m - 700 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 12:20 3 1 0 36 221 NR
2 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 15 55 228 NR
3 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:22 15:25 3m 1 1 154 65 177 NCR
4 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:15 16:20 5m 1 1 208 73 167 NCR
5 GWL Gwalior Junction 17:57 18:02 5m 0 1 326 77 212 NCR
6 DBA Dabra 18:35 18:37 2m 3 1 368 65 207 NCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 19:28 19:38 10m 0 1 424 76 258 NCR
8 LAR Lalitpur Junction 20:49 20:51 2m 1 1 514 33 369 NCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 577 83 411 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 1 2 715 52 405 WCR
11 HBJ HabibGanj 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 724 61 WCR
12 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 791 27 303 WCR

13 ET Itarsi Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 2 809 74 329 WCR
14 GDYA Ghoradongri 03:47 03:49 2m 0 2 879 52 407 CR
15 BZU Betul 04:31 04:33 2m 0 2 916 16 639 CR
16 AMLA Amla Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 939 41 733 CR
17 JNO Junnor Deo 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 1007 19 764 CR
18 PUX Parasia 08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 1026 31 775 CR
19 CWA Chhindwara Junction 09:50 0 2 1054 - 673 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (00:45)

May 04 2024 (00:45)

1

1


